coinbase

Transaction report for Samanth Tumati

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US

Coinbase, Inc.

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

Date range

customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are

taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Transaction
Type

Timestamp

2018-01-17T14:52:08Z Buy

2018-01-28T20:15:41Z  Sell

2018-02-01T11:57:02Z Buy

2018-02-01T12:55:14Z Buy

2018-02-13T22:47:08Z Sell

2018-02-14T02:17:16Z  Sell

2018-02-14T13:02:41Z Buy

2018-02-15T10:12:09Z  Sell

2018-03-09T721:40:57Z Buy

Asset

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

LTC

Quantity

Transacted

1.0

1.0

2.61452761

10.49850735

1.0

2m

10.0

10.0

10.0

To: 2021-03-23T21:36:21Z

USD Spot Price at Subtotal
Transaction

152.68 $152.68
184.38 $184.38
154.90 $405.00
149.93 $1,574.00
156.90 $1,725.95
170.27 $359.27
204.00 $2,039.99
215.35 $2,153.53
189.72 $1,897.22

From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z

+1 888 908-7930
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Filter Customer
Type: all samantht7@gmail.com
Asset: all 5a5e733ed19ee9033bd9bbfa

Total (inclusive of

fees)

$157.50

$183.38

$409.00

$1,589.00

$1,708.95

$356.27

$2,059.99

$2,132.53

$1,915.22

Notes

Bought 1.0000 LTC for $157.50 USD

Sold 1.0000 LTC for $183.38 USD

Bought 2.61452761 LTC for $409.00 USD

Bought 10.49850735 LTC for $1,589.00

usD

Sold 11.0000 LTC for $1,708.95 USD

Sold 2.1100 LTC for $356.27 USD

Bought 10.0000 LTC for $2,059.99 USD

Sold 10.0000 LTC for $2,132.53 USD

Bought 10.0000 LTC for $1,915.22 USD



Timestamp

2018-04-19T02:59:427

2020-10-15T16:36:21Z

2021-01-22T19:27:30Z

2020-10-17T11:05:00Z

2020-10-17T11:09:26Z

2021-01-29T18:09:06Z

Transaction

Type

Buy

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

Sell

Coinbase, Inc.

Asset

LTC

LTC

LTC

CGLD

CGLD

CGLD

Quantity

Transacted

1.53438843

11.50007684

0.03572279

5.0

20.79788242

25.79788242

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at Subtotal
Transaction

143.38 $220.00
49.12 $564.92
139.97 $5.00
2.08 $10.38
2.08 $43.18
2.88 $74.19

+1 888 908-7930

Total (inclusive of

fees)

$222.00

$556.50

$4.01

$11.87

$45.17

$71.20

support.coinbase.com Page 2/2

Notes

Bought 1.53438843 LTC for $222.00 USD

Sold 11.50007684 LTC for $556.50 USD

Sold 0.03572279 LTC for $4.01 USD

Bought 5.0000 CGLD for $11.87 USD

Bought 20.79788242 CGLD for $45.17 USD

Sold 25.79788242 CGLD for $71.20 USD



