## Page 1/2

## coinbase

Transaction report for Samanth Tumati	Date range	Filter	Customer
You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.	From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z	Type: all	samantht7@gmail.com
	To: 2021-03-23T21:36:21Z	Asset: all	5a5e733ed19ee9033bd9bbfa

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2018-01-17T14:52:08Z	Buy	LTC	1.0	152.68	\$152.68	\$157.50	Bought 1.0000 LTC for \$157.50 USD
2018-01-28T20:15:41Z	Sell	LTC	1.0	184.38	\$184.38	\$183.38	Sold 1.0000 LTC for \$183.38 USD
2018-02-01T11:57:02Z	Buy	LTC	2.61452761	154.90	\$405.00	\$409.00	Bought 2.61452761 LTC for \$409.00 USD
2018-02-01T12:55:14Z	Buy	LTC	10.49850735	149.93	\$1,574.00	\$1,589.00	Bought 10.49850735 LTC for \$1,589.00 USD
2018-02-13T22:47:08Z	Sell	LTC	11.0	156.90	\$1,725.95	\$1,708.95	Sold 11.0000 LTC for \$1,708.95 USD
2018-02-14T02:17:16Z	Sell	LTC	2.11	170.27	\$359.27	\$356.27	Sold 2.1100 LTC for \$356.27 USD
2018-02-14T13:02:41Z	Buy	LTC	10.0	204.00	\$2,039.99	\$2,059.99	Bought 10.0000 LTC for \$2,059.99 USD
2018-02-15T10:12:09Z	Sell	LTC	10.0	215.35	\$2,153.53	\$2,132.53	Sold 10.0000 LTC for \$2,132.53 USD
2018-03-09T21:40:57Z	Buy	LTC	10.0	189.72	\$1,897.22	\$1,915.22	Bought 10.0000 LTC for \$1,915.22 USD

Coinbase, Inc.

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111 +1 888 908-7930

Page 2/	/2
---------	----

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2018-04-19T02:59:42Z	Buy	LTC	1.53438843	143.38	\$220.00	\$222.00	Bought 1.53438843 LTC for \$222.00 USD
2020-10-15T16:36:21Z	Sell	LTC	11.50007684	49.12	\$564.92	\$556.50	Sold 11.50007684 LTC for \$556.50 USD
2021-01-22T19:27:30Z	Sell	LTC	0.03572279	139.97	\$5.00	\$4.01	Sold 0.03572279 LTC for \$4.01 USD
2020-10-17T11:05:00Z	Buy	CGLD	5.0	2.08	\$10.38	\$11.87	Bought 5.0000 CGLD for \$11.87 USD
2020-10-17T11:09:26Z	Buy	CGLD	20.79788242	2.08	\$43.18	\$45.17	Bought 20.79788242 CGLD for \$45.17 USD
2021-01-29T18:09:06Z	Sell	CGLD	25.79788242	2.88	\$74.19	\$71.20	Sold 25.79788242 CGLD for \$71.20 USD